
第８１回 港南区民バドミントン大会 秋季
令和４年１０月１０日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

櫻井 活人

櫻 井

塩崎 柊輝

塩 崎

山 田 新

山 田

鈴木 和馬

鈴 木

（ フ リ ー ）

高橋 優宜

高 橋

橋 本

（ ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

8-21

16-21

21- 8

21-16

×

○

21-23

13-21

23-21

21-13

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

9-21
21-14
21-12

21- 9
14-21
12-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

澤田 英行

澤 田

多賀 友将

多 賀

水野 直杜

水 野

福 田 翼

福 田

中村 太郎

中 村

石崎 幸大

石 崎

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-23
21-15
20-22

23-21
15-21
22-20

×

○

9-21

18-21

21- 9

21-18

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

14-21

18-21

21-14

21-18

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

速水 雅生

速 水

清 水

石 川 陸

石 川

種山 浩暉

種 山

水藤 僚亮

水 藤

斉藤 正晃

斉 藤

小川 暖斗

小 川

河島 有佑

河 島

M 2-1

G 5-4

×

○

10-15
15- 9
13-15

15-10
9-15
15-13

○

×

15-11
13-15
16-14

11-15
15-13
14-16

○

×

11-15
15-10
15- 6

15-11
10-15
6-15

M 2-1

G 5-4

×

○

15-13
13-15
10-15

13-15
15-13
15-10

○

×

15-12
10-15
15-12

12-15
15-10
12-15

M 2-1

G 5-3

○

×

15- 9

15- 6

9-15

6-15

M 0-3

G 2-6

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

新貝 広志

新 貝

富 山 肇

富 山

小 林 学

小 林

伊藤 康雄

伊 藤

小池 一喜

小 池

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

7-21

15-21

21- 7

21-15

×

○

7-21

6-21

21- 7

21- 6

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

12-21

9-21

21-12

21- 9

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小林 康男

小 林

石川 耕一

石 川

倉本 裕義

倉 本

馬場 直樹

馬 場

瀧本 晃央

瀧 本

増田 和徳

増 田

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

13-21

18-21

21-13

21-18

○

×

21-16

21-13

16-21

13-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-12
13-21
15-21

12-21
21-13
21-15

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位
渡 邉

尾崎 裕一

尾 崎

（ あ さ ひ ）

青柳 弘通

青 柳

川 口 智

川 口

網谷 安夫

網 谷

須賀 昭博

須 賀

金丸 勝彦

金 丸

池田 奈生

池 田

M 2-1

G 5-3

○

×

15-10

15- 8

10-15

8-15

×

○

9-15
15- 9
13-15

15- 9
9-15
15-13

○

×

15-11
13-15
15- 6

11-15
15-13
6-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

×

○

2-15

6-15

15- 2

15- 6

×

○

9-15

9-15

15- 9

15- 9

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15-10

15- 8

10-15

8-15

M 1-2

G 3-4

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

阿部 健弥

阿 部

奥 屋

山藤 正敏

山 藤

石田 倫哉

石 田

（ め じ ろ ）

小 島 論

小 島

小峰 龍聖

小 峰

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-12

21-16

12-21

16-21

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-17
13-21
17-21

17-21
21-13
21-17

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

西崎 真史

西 崎

林 美 貴

林

髙橋 直樹

髙 橋

釘屋 友紀

釘 屋

平野 寿明

平 野

鈴 木

M 1-1

G 3-3

○

×

20-22
21- 8
21-16

22-20
8-21
16-21

×

○

21- 8
15-21
9-21

8-21
21-15
21- 9

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

15-21

18-21

21-15

21-18

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

六反 政和

六 反

戸辺 彩子

戸 辺

三 好 章

三 好

塚田 亜美

塚 田

林 利 典

林

西崎 香織

西 崎

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-14

21-18

14-21

18-21

×

○

23-25

19-21

25-23

21-19

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

7-21

13-21

21- 7

21-13

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
順

位

大 森 順

大 森

三原 王子

三 原

中嶌 直美

中 嶌

渡辺 崇裕

渡 辺

（ Ｙ Ｎ Ｂ ）

塩田 剛史

塩 田

内田 治子

内 田

（ ル ビ ー ）

北川 裕也

北 川

北 川

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15-11
9-15
15-11

11-15
15- 9
11-15

○

×

15- 9

15-13

9-15

13-15

○

×

15- 7

15- 6

7-15

6-15

M 2-1

G 5-3

○

×

15-13

15-10

13-15

10-15

○

×

16-14
9-15
15-12

14-16
15- 9
12-15

M 1-2

G 2-5

○

×

8-15
15-10
15- 7

15- 8
10-15
7-15

M 0-3

G 2-6

勝 敗
順

位

松岡 美保

松 岡

松岡 孝諭

松 岡

薄 井 隆

薄 井

岸本 育子

岸 本

渡口 優輝

渡 口

鍵谷 久美

鍵 谷

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-10

21-12

10-21

12-21

×

○

20-22

19-21

22-20

21-19

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

12-21

10-21

21-12

21-10

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
順

位

小泉 雅弘

小 泉

山守 まり

山 守

小 牧 徹

小 牧

野島 友紀

野 島

三橋 裕司

三 橋

山下 幸代

山 下

（ フ リ ー ）

M 1-1

G 2-3

○

×

21-23
21-11
21-13

23-21
11-21
13-21

×

○

13-21

10-21

21-13

21-10

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

10-21

8-21

21-10

21- 8

M 2-0

G 4-0
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勝 敗

Ａブロック
春 木

村山 有希

村 山

水野 薫子

水 野

堀 部

橋爪 綾子

橋 爪

豊島 瑞貴

豊 島

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-16
16-21
15-21

16-21
21-16
21-15

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

11-21
21-14
21-12

21-11
14-21
12-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

伊藤 章子

伊 藤

辻本 浩恵

辻 本

（ 個 人 ）

井島 美穂

井 島

戸部 朋美

戸 部

（ フ リ ー ）

松島 亜希

松 島

飯田 英子

飯 田

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

17-21
12-18

21-17
18-12

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21- 8
21-13

8-21
13-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

勝 又 恵

勝 又

齋藤 京子

齋 藤

古巣 夏菜

古 巣

古巣 理恵

古 巣

西羅 直子

西 羅

山田 典子

山 田

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-16
10-21
24-26

16-21
21-10
26-24

×

○

17-21
21-23

21-17
23-21

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

15-21
21- 8
21-17

21-15
8-21
17-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗

Ｄブロック

清見 久美

清 見

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

浅井 直美

浅 井

川西 秀美

川 西

山 木

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-19
21-19

19-21
19-21

×

○

21-18
17-21
19-21

18-21
21-17
21-19

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

8-21
19-21

21- 8
21-19

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ｅブロック
渡 辺

望月 真紀

望 月

（ ひ ろ ば ）

川 口

石 塚

（ ア ビ ス ）

阿部 桃子

阿 部

村上 佑美

村 上

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

16-21
22-20
21-14

21-16
20-22
14-21

○

×

22-20
21-19

20-22
19-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-17
22-20

17-21
20-22

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗

Ｆブロック

堀 内 舞

堀 内

（ 個 人 ）

溝田 美希

溝 田

中田 彩香

中 田

塩崎 日和

塩 崎

荒 井 華

荒 井

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

13-21
20-22

21-13
22-20

×

○

16-21
7-21

21-16
21- 7

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

9-21
13-21

21- 9
21-13

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｇブロック

中園 晴美

中 園

金田 公重

金 田

三 原 舞

三 原

山田 有紀

山 田

（ 耀 ）

増 山

依 田 睦

依 田

（ フ リ ー ）

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

19-21
21-23

21-19
23-21

×

○

21-18
17-21
17-21

18-21
21-17
21-17

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

4-21
14-21

21- 4
21-14

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗

Ａブロック

鍋 谷 瞳

鍋 谷

斎 藤

後藤 幸枝

後 藤

高橋 恵美

高 橋

福田 夏子

福 田

加古 菜摘

加 古

M 1-1

G 2-3

○

×

21-19
15-21
21- 8

19-21
21-15
8-21

×

○

16-21
12-21

21-16
21-12

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

8-21
11-21

21- 8
21-11

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｂブロック
宮 川

竹永 眞紀

竹 永

（ フ リ ー ）

中 嶌

小 山

（ 耀 ）

（ フ リ ー ）

塚田 佳代

塚 田

富 岡

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17

○

×

21-14
18-21
21- 9

14-21
21-18
9-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

12-21
12-21

21-12
21-12

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

坂本 千洋

坂 本

（ 耀 ）

伊 東

新山 恵美

新 山

（ め じ ろ ）

横 山

中島 秀美

中 島

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

9-21
10-21

21- 9
21-10

○

×

21-15
22-20

15-21
20-22

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-13
21- 6

13-21
6-21

M 0-2

G 0-4
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勝 敗

Ｄブロック
後 藤

宇田川

（ は て な ）

荒木 美紀

荒 木

上野 敬子

上 野

堀 本 愛

堀 本

松 下

（ ひ ろ ば ）

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

18-21
17-21

21-18
21-17

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-15
29-27

15-21
27-29

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗

Ｅブロック
吉 岡

安藤 弘子

安 藤

（ フ リ ー ）

森 内

湯 尾

（ ひ ろ ば ）

山本 雅子

山 本

齋藤 靖子

齋 藤

（ 耀 ）

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

×

○

21-19
17-21
7-21

19-21
21-17
21- 7

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

16-21
21-11
21-12

21-16
11-21
12-21

M 1-1

G 3-3

勝 敗

Ｆブロック

田島 由理

田 島

吉田 智子

吉 田

（ 横 浜 南 ）

内島 広美

内 島

高森 智美

高 森

（ 耀 ）

鈴木 有砂

鈴 木

若 月

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-18
21-16

18-21
16-21

○

×

21-18
17-21
21-12

18-21
21-17
12-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

○

×

21-19
8-21
21-13

19-21
21- 8
13-21

M 0-2

G 2-4

勝 敗

Ｇブロック
吉 間

神原 千陽

神 原

（ Ｆ Ｍ Ｃ ）

土 田

鈴木 千鶴

鈴 木

（ 耀 ）

大槻 加奈

大 槻

植 原

（ Ｗ Ｂ ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

18-21
9-21

21-18
21- 9

×

○

18-21
13-21

21-18
21-13

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

12-21
20-22

21-12
22-20

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｈブロック

猪狩 初江

猪 狩

大竹 直子

大 竹

小 西

今 井

（ 耀 ）

川島 美央

川 島

森 康 江

森

（ 昴 ）

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21- 8
21-15

8-21
15-21

×

○

11-21
19-21

21-11
21-19

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

9-21
10-21

21- 9
21-10

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

塚本 晶子

塚 本

伊藤 淳子

伊 藤

宮浦 智子

宮 浦

濱 かおる

濱

（ フ リ ー ）

一 関

吉 岡

畠山 悦子

畠 山

山口 直美

山 口

（ ベ ル デ ）

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

15-11
12-15
10-15

11-15
15-12
15-10

×

○

6-15

4-15

15- 6

15- 4

×

○

8-15

11-15

15- 8

15-11

M 1-2

G 3-5

×

○

13-15
15-11
7-15

15-13
11-15
15- 7

×

○

4-15

11-15

15- 4

15-11

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15-12

15-10

12-15

10-15

M 2-1

G 4-2

勝 敗

Ｂブロック

三宅 敬子

三 宅

深川 美幸

深 川

小林 基子

小 林

六本木

菅 穂 波

菅

森山 聡子

森 山

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

8-21
8-21

21- 8
21- 8

×

○

13-21
9-21

21-13
21- 9

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

13-21
19-21

21-13
21-19

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｃブロック

名和 一美

名 和

荒川 朋子

荒 川

林田 真子

林 田

松尾 理子

松 尾

（ 耀 ）

城山 優子

城 山

（ 無 し ）

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

18-21
16-21

21-18
21-16

×

○

19-21
11-21

21-19
21-11

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

9-21
15-21

21- 9
21-15

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗

Ｄブロック

梅原 美幸

梅 原

平 井

濱野 裕子

濱 野

山田 弘美

山 田

（ 耀 ）

金 子

保川 裕美

保 川

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-13
21-17

13-21
17-21

×

○

19-21
15-21

21-19
21-15

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

10-21
4-21

21-10
21- 4

M 2-0

G 4-0


